Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okregu Podkarpackiego 2022 w ptywaniu

1@520

(&
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Debica, 19- - 20-11-2022

WOJEWODETWO
PODEARPACKIE

Konkurencja 15
2022-11-19 - 15:00

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz9

3 RACHALSKA Maja
4 CIESLAK Maja
5 LESNIOWSKA Karina

Seria2z9

2 BOCHNAK Zuzanna
3 JURASZEK Nadia

4 JASEK Alicja

5 HOMA Oliwia

6 TOTON Angelika

7 WOJCIK Izabela

Seria3z9

GRZESIAK Kalina
BLAZOWSKA Martyna
KEPSKA Michalina
MADEJ Maja
STACHYRAK Julia

6 STAWARZ Izabela

7 PANEK Kamila

8 MLYNARCZYK Kamila

a b~ wNPE

Seria4z9

1 PIETNIK Zuzanna

2 ZIOBRO Zuzanna

3 FURDAK Liliana

4 KARABANOWSKA Maja
5 PRZYBYLA Nela

6 WEGRZYN Emilia

7 ROCZON Anna

8 WILK Weronika

Seria5z9

1 FILIPOWICZ Anastazja
2 KARWAJ Paulina

3 TERESZKIEWICZ Julia
4 CZELUSNIAK Emilia
5 IGNAC Kornelia

6 MATULA Alicja

7 MAZUR Antonina

8 FLOREK Aleksandra

Rok ur.

09 MKS Sanok

10 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
06 AZS PWSTE Jarostaw

10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

10 KKS WLOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
08 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

09 KP SOKOL Rzeszow

09 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

09 UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg

09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

09 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

08 KP ORLIK Przeworsk

09 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
09 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
10 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

06 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

06 UKS FOXBALL Rzeszow

10 BLYSK Jarostaw

10 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

10 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszow

09 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszéw

08 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
10 KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

08 AZS PWSTE Jarostaw

09 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
07 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

10 PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
09 KP SOKOL Rzeszow

10 UKP GRYF Debica

09 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszéw

10 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

2595

51.55
50.44
45.48
46.23
51.00

44.12
43.46
43.16
42.31
42.40
43.38
44.04
45.47

41.85
41.40
41.13
40.57
4111
41.26
41.64
41.90

40.11
39.94
39.22
38.06
39.15
39.67
40.05
40.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Tomasz Bachérz
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Seria6z9

1 MIASKOWSKA Magdalena

2 AGAIBY Weronika
3 RZANY Blanka

4 FRANCZYK Oliwia
5 BAJOR Dominika
6 BAJ Zuzanna

7 GRYCH Jessica

8 KOJDER Jagoda

Seria7z9

1 RYDZIK Milena

2 ZIEMBA Paulina

3 DOMAGALA Katarzyna
4 PASAMAN Julia

5 GROCHALA Nikola

6 POKRZYWA Julia

7 KOLEV Julia

8 TERESZKIEWICZ Maria

Seria8z9

1 DRZYSTEK Milena

2 ZYGMUNT Zuzanna

3 LIPINSKA Julia

4 STRACH Klaudia

5 BANASZKIEWICZ Julia
6 WACLAW Maja

7 KRUK Kornelia

8 MITUS Weronika

Seria9z9

1 CYRAN Weronika

2 JONASZEK Julia

3 OLEJARNIK Magdalena
4 SZCZUDLO Gabriela
5 TROJNACKA Oliwia

6 MIASIK Jagoda

7 PAWELEK Zuzanna

8 URBANEK Zuzanna

10
10
08
08
08
10
06
08

08
06
09
09
09
08
09
10

09
08
07
07
06
08
07
07

10
06
07
05
05
08
06
09

KKS WEOKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz
SP MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

UKP GRYF Debica
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
KP SOKOL Rzeszow
KP ORLIK Przeworsk
UKS FENIKS Debica
KP ORLIK Przeworsk

PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
AZS PWSTE Jarostaw

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
KS Swim2Win Krosno
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba

KP ORLIK Przeworsk
UKS FENIKS Debica
UKS FENIKS Debica
UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg
UKS FENIKS Debica

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg
Gorlicki KP KARPATIA

KP SOKOL Rzeszow
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
UKS FENIKS Debica
UKS FENIKS Debica
MKS IKAR Stal Mielec
KS Swim2Win Krosno
KP SOKOL Rzesz6ow
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

37.90
37.44
37.34
36.48
36.97
37.36
37.88
37.96

35.75
35.57
34.33
34.12
34.14
35.25
35.62
36.25

33.64
33.42
33.05
32.34
32.79
33.29
33.53
3391

31.90
31.46
30.14
28.83
29.39
31.21
3178
32.27
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